DIN 127 A, Spring washer, 12 mm, A4
Article number
D127ABNAA12
Weight in kg
0.004
Customs number
73182100
Material
Stainless steel
Quality
A4
Coating
pln
Inner diameter
12 mm
Product details
Material Stainless steel
Inner diameter 12 mm
Height h 5.8 mm
Norm DIN 127 A
Quality A4
Outer diameter da 21.1 mm
Inner diameter di 12 mm
Coating pln
Thickness s 2.5 mm
Product variants
Coating pln
Inner diameter (mm)
3 •
4 •
6 •
8 •
12 •
31/05/2026 17:13
DIN 127 A, Spring washer, 12 mm, A4 Page 1 / 1
Keller & Kalmbach GmbH & Co. KG • Siemensstraße 19 • 85716 Unterschleißheim • + 49 (0) 89 / 83 95 0 • info@keller-kalmbach.com www.keller-kalmbach.de